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COURSES

Engineering
BE/ B. Tech

Civil Engineering
Computer Science & Engg.
Electronics & Communication Engg.
Electrical & Electronics Engg.
Information Science & Engg.
Mechanical Engg.
Phd. - Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Science Engg.

Electronics & Communication Engg.

Mathematics
Physics

Management

M.B.A

PGDM

B.C.A

Bachelor of Commerce
BBA Aviation

B.Sc. Forensic Science
BBA

Pharmacy

Diploma in Pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Doctorate in Pharmacy

M. Pharm
Pharmaceutics
Pharmacognosy
Pharmacology

Ph.D.

Architecture

B.Arch

Nursing

GNM | B.Sc. | PBBSc.
M.Sc.

Pediatric | Medical Surgical |
Community | Psychiatry | OBG
Ph.D

Polytechnic

Education

Pre-University

Allied Health
Science

.in
B.Sc.in Co
B.Sc.in OTT &

Physiotherapy



Civil Engineering
Computer Science & Engg.
Electronics & Communication Engg.
Electrical & Electronics Engg.
Information Science & Engg.
Mechanical Engg.
Phd. - Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Science Engg.
Electronics & Communication Engg.
Mathematics
Physics
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Click here
to Learn More

M.B.A

PGDM

B.C.A

Bachelor of Commerce
BBA Aviation

B.Sc. Forensic Science
BBA

Click here
to Learn More

Management




DiplOmd in Phdrmdcy . Acuda:r:iir:::nilancn
Bachelor of Pharmacy

Doctorate in Pharmacy

M. Pharm
Pharmaceutics
Pharmacognosy
Pharmacology

Ph.D.

Pharmacy

Click here
to Learn More

etry Technology

dlogy & Imaging Tech.
sion Technology
diography & Imaging Tech.
ardiac Care Technology

OTT & Anaesthesia Technology

Click here
to Learn More

Allied Headlth Science



Civil Engineering

Computer Science & Engg.
Electronics & Communication Engg.
Electrical & Electronics Engg.
Mechanical Engg.

Polytechnic

Click here
to Learn More

GNM | B.Sc. | PBBSc.

M.Sc.

Pediatric | Medical Surgical |
Community | Psychiatry | OBG
Ph.D

Click here
to Learn More
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Architecture

B.Arch

Click here
to Learn More

B.Ed.

Click here
to Learn More

Pre-University

Click here
to Learn More

Click here

to Learn More




Years of
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LEGACY OF RR INSTITUTIONS

2022

RR INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

2020
20]9 . RR SPORTS COMPLEX
PRAKRIYA HOSPITAL
() 2018

LITTLE MILLENNIUM, KG HALLI

018

HOOL

) 2017

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF LEARNING

W 2014

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
CHIKKABANAVARA

J 2010

RR POLYTECHNIC
RR INSTIT

W 2008

NRR HOSPITAL

2006

RR INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

05

ACY

1 )2004

2003 RR B.ED. COLLEGE

NATHA SCHOOL &
OLLEGE OF NURSING

()1993

TRUST FORMED WITH 7 TRUSTEES



ABOUT
RR INSTITUTIONS

OWN HOSPITALS
100%
PLACEMENTS STUDENTS
ASSISTANCE FROM 25+ COUNTRIES

7000+
PLACEMENTS
Since 199

\ R R Institutions
3500+

STUDENTS FROM
NORTH EAST PART
OF THE NATION

25 ACRES
CAMPUS

*<

‘111‘[. 7400+
<5 ABROAD PLACEMENTS

25000+
ALUMNI




Yeaars of
Academic Excellence

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS.

« 10th Marks Sheet

+ 12th Marks Sheet

- Transfer/Provisional Certificate (TC)
 Migration Certificate

+ Photo's - 8 Passport Size

« Admit Card

- Aadhar /[ Voter ID Card Photocopy
» Passport Photocopy

- Income | Caste Photocopy

- Degree Certificate [ PDC

» Degree Marks Sheet

« Industrial Training Certificate

suonnyisul Yy ¥

« 1 Year Experience Certificate

* Visit www.rrinstitutions.com

* Fill the online application form completely




RR Institutions

Ly

PU Block

Ampi Theatre
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Years of
Academic Excellence

BACHELOR OF 5 ®
ENGINEERING (5t/B.TECH)

MINISTR‘I" OF Nﬁ
EDUCATION

h ATIONAL BOARD
« ACCREDITATION Mm

BRANCHES:
« COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING « MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
* INFORMATION SCIENCE ENGINEERING « ELECTRONICS & COMMU
* CIVIL ENGINEERING * ELECTRICAL & ELECTR
1T YEAR 2"° YEAR 3RfP YEAR 4™
DEPARTMENTIBRANCHES FEES FEES FEES
COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGG 255000 150000 150000
INFORMATION SCIENCE ENGG 250000 125000 125000
CIVIL ENGINEERING 165000 105000 105000
MECHANICAL ENGG 165000 105000 105000
ELECTRONICS & 200000 105000 105000
COMMUNICATION ENGG
ENGINEERING
Duration :4 Years
Eligibility :PUC/ Higher Secondary [10+2 examination pass with

subjects along with either Chemistry/Biotechnology/Bi
Obtained at least 45% in the above subjects taken toget

LATERAL ENTRY

2ND YEAR 3RP YEAR 4™ YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES

Fees 195000 105000 105000

Duration :3 Years
Eligibility : Diploma pass from TECHNICAL EDUCATION Department of any STATE.

Approved by :AICTE
Accredited by : National Assessment and Accreditation Council
National Board of Accreditation
(in departments of Computer Science, Information Science and Civil Engineering)
Affiliatedto  :Visvesvaraya Technological University.

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka



B . ARCHITECTURE (& arch)

X EDUCATION e
1T YEAR 2"° YEAR 3R° YEAR 4™ YEAR 5™ YEAR
PARTICULARS FEES FEES FEES FEES FEES
REGISTRATION FEES 140000
TUITION FEES 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000
VTU, COA, DTE REGISTRATION 35000
TOTAL ¥3,25,000 %1,50,000 %1,50,000 %1,50,000 %1,50,000

TOTAL PACKAGE: 2 9,25,000

Approved by :Council of Architecture

Affiliatedto  :Visvesvaraya Technological University.

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka

Duration :5 Years

Eligibility :10+2 or equivalent examination with 50%
Aggregate in all subjects & also 50% in Physics,
Chemistry.& Mathematics or Diploma in any

stream with 50%
ELIGIBILITY in NATA IS COMPULSARY

f Accommodation is Rs: 35000
ing system and to be paid 3 months advance. (3000 Per month)

it is non-refundable.

B=TWz=:=N®
archello 235 FS mbaae

EdibARF sramireriere aladia



Years of
Academic Excellence

POLYTECHNIC

(DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING)

-‘!!'r E MINISTRY DF

== EDUCATION
s S oot mm

BRANCHES:

+ COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

» CIVIL ENGINEERING

* MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

* ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

1°T SEM 2"° SEM
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES
COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGG 95000 75000
CIVIL ENGINEERING 75000 75000
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 75000 75000
ELECTRONICS & 75000 75000
COMMUNICATION ENGG
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 75000 75000
ENGG
Approved by :AICTE
Affiliatedto  :Department of Technical Education

Recoghized by : Government of Karnataka
Duration :3Years

Eligibility :10th Pass or 10+2 Pass with Mathematics as an compulsory
subject (Only for Karnataka Students)

Basic Package of Accommodation is Rs: 35000
Food is on Dividing system and to be paid 3 months advance. (3000 Per month)
Caution Deposit is non-refundable.

TaTA AR
CONSULTANCY ‘e @
cosucr || wipro:i:s



PHARMACY

PRrg w=rera
MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION
Approved by :Pharmacy Council of India, AICTE
Accredited by : National Assessment and Accreditation Council
Affiliatedto  :Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences.
Recognized by : Government of Karnataka
1°T YEAR 2"° YEAR 3Rf° YEAR 4™ YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES FEES TOTAL FEES
Diploma in PHARMACY 1.38,000 50,000 3188000
Bachelor in PHARMACY 2,25,000 110,000 110,000 110,000 ¥555000
Bachelor in PHARMACY 2,25,000 110,000 110,000 3445000

lateral)

ma in Pharmacy 2 Years
cy — 4 Yedrs.
Lateral Entry) — 3 Years.

U.C Examination or any equivalent examination with not less than 40% marks
omprising P.C.M or P.C.B or P.C.M.B or P.C.M.E

mination or any equivalent examination with not less than 45% marks
ising P.C.M or P.C.B or PCMB or P.CME

)

an institution approved by the Pharmacy Council of India under section 12

2ND SEM 3RP SEM 4™ SEM

FEES FEES FEES TOTAL FEES
45000 40000 40000 3180000
45000 40000 40000 3180000
25000 25000 25000 3120000

% approved by PCI .



Years of
Academic Excellence

PHARMACY

e vamEg
MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION

Approved by :Pharmacy Council of India, AICTE

Affiliatedto  :Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences.

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka

1T YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RC YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES
DOCTORATE in PHARMACY 5,50,000 2,00,000 2,00,000

POST BACCALAUREATE 2,00,000 75,000 75,000
DOCTORATE in PHARMACY

Duration : Doctor in Pharmacy - 6 Years.
Post Baccalaureate Doctorate In Pharmacy - 3 Y
Eligibility : Doctor in Pharmacy

10+2 class passed with Science (PCB) with aggregate
other equivalent Board.

Doctor in Pharmacy in Post Baccalaureate
Candidate must pass in B.Pharmacy in PCl recognized

Basic Package of Accommodation is Rs: 35000
Food is on Dividing system and to be paid 3 months advance. (3000 P
Caution Deposit is hon-refundable.

MOU (Memorandum of understanding)

with the following Hospitals

@ SIMSRC Gj Group Pharmaceuticals Lt

healthy smiles matter

PEOPLE TREE
(C) HOSPITALS (i’) HOSPITALS

Nurfuring Life

1€ecllen SPARSH —R,EMIDEX
Y PHARMACEUTICALS PVT. LTD. HOSPITAL PHARMA

THE TOUCH OF LIFE — r i]' T :i —




NURSING

finan vamem
MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION

ity el

Approved by :Indian Nursing Council, Karnataka Nursing Council.
Affiliated to  :Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences (For B.Sc Nursing, PB.B.Sc Nursing, M.Sc Nursing).
Karnataka State Diploma in Nursing Examination Board (For GNM Nursing).

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka

1T YEAR 2NP YEAR 3RP YEAR 4™ YEAR

DEPARTMENT I BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES FEES TOTAL FEES

GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY 1,95000 1,00,000 1,00,000 3395000
Includes Food

B.Sc. NURSING 2,10,000 1,35,000 1,35,000 1,35,000 615000

: Diploma in General Nursing and Midwifery - 3 Years.

Nursing — 4 Years.

= MINIMUM EDUCATION

with Science (PCB) & English Core/English Elective with aggregate of 45% marks from
rd or other equivalent Board.

idwifery Nursing- MINIMUM EDUCATION:
st have obtained a minimum of 40% at the qualifying examination and English
ghized board.

modation is Rs: 356000 (INCLUDED in FEES)
and to be paid 3 months advance. (3000 Per month)

is non-refundable.

HOSPITALS  _nmi—

Nurfuring Life *‘“}z«?ﬁ el

OF:

LIFE'S ON &3 HOSPITALS

3 MAX

Healthcare

manipalhospitals @;9' PEOPLE TREE




Years of
Academic Excellence

NURSING

e waTe™
MIMISTRY OF =
EDUCATION ‘=

Approved by :Indian Nursing Council, Karnataka Nursing Council.
Affiliated to  :Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences (For B.Sc Nursing, PB.B.Sc Nursin
Karnataka State Diploma in Nursing Examination Board (For GNM Nur.

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka

15T YEAR 2\P YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES
PEDIATRICS 1,50,000 1,25,000
MEDICAL SURGICAL 1,550,000 1,25,000
COMMUNITY 1,50,000 1,25,000
PSYCHATRIC 1,50,000 1,25,000
OBSTETRICS 1,50,000 1,25,000

1°T YEAR 2\P YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES
PB.B.Sc / Pc.Bsc NURSING 1,25,000 70,000
Duration : M.Sc Nursing - 2 Years.

PB.B.Sc Nursing — 2 Years.

Eligibility : M.Sc Nursing - MINIMUM EDUCATION
+ The Minimum education requirements shall be the passing of: B.
Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing with minimum of 55% aggregate marks.
+ Minimum one year of work experience after Basic B.Sc. Nursing.
+ Minimum one year of work experience prior or after Post Basic B.Sc. Nur
PB.B.Sc Nursing - MINIMUM EDUCATION:

Obtained 50% in General Midwifery in Nursing from recognized state board.

Accommodation is hot included for the above

Parent Hospitals

)PRAKRM NN

HOSPITALS NHH

Nurfuring Life *"‘)’?’ sifected
Associate Hospitals manipalhospitals ,m,. PEOPLE TREE
anipa Ez-somn (t) HOSPITALS

U Healthcare



PHYSIOTHERAPHY

Rram wmEw
MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION

Affiliated to  :Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka

1T YEAR 2NP YEAR 3RP YEAR 4™ YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES FEES TOTALFEES

B. PHYSIOTHERAPHY 2,550,000 1,20,000 1,20,000 1,20,000 3630000

Duration : 4 Years 6 Months

: Passed 10+2 [ PUC with English as one of the subjects and Physics, Chemistry and Biology with a
minimum of 45%

asic Package of Accommodation is Rs: 35000 (INCLUDED in FEES)
is on Dividing system and to be paid 3 months advance. (3000 Per month)

on Deposit of 7500 is non-refundable.

M ° B oA (Dual specialization)

HR / Marketing [ Finance [ SMES Mangement
BFIS Mangement/Health Care Management

PGDM

2ND SEM 3RP SEM 4™ SEM

FEES FEES FEES TOTAL FEES
000 70000 70000 70000 | 3390000
0000 70000 70000 70000 3390000

PGCET or MAT or KMAT is compulsory
Approved by :AICTE

Affiliatedto  :Bangalore University
Recognized by : Government of Karnataka
Duration ! 2Years

Eligibility : Any Degree — 50% (Aggregate).




Affiliated to

Recognized by : Government of Karnataka

fRran darer
MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION

: Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences.

Years of
Academic Excellence

1T YEAR 2"° YEAR 3RP YEAR 4™ YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES FEES
IMAGING TECHNOLOGY 2,30,000 1,35,000 1,35,000 10,000
ANESTESIA TECHONOLOGY & 2,30,000 1,35,000 1,35,000 10,000
OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY
OPTOMETRY 2,30,000 115,000 115,000 10
RADIOTHERAPHY 2,30,000 115,000 1,15,000
TECHONOLOGY
PERFUSION TECHONOLOGY 2,75,000 1,50,000 150,000
CARDIAC CARE TECHONOLOGY | 3,85,000 2.35,000 2.35,000

Duration : 4 Years (3+1 Year Internship)
Eligibility
minimum of 45% aggregate

LATERAL ENTRY

:Must have passed PUC [ 10+2 with Physics Chemi

2ND YEAR 3RP YEAR
DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES
IMAGING TECHNOLOGY 2,30,000 1,35,000
ANESTESIA TECHONOLOGY & 2,30,000 1,35,000
OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY
OPTOMETRY 2,30,000 115,000
RADIOTHERAPHY 2,30,000 115,000
TECHONOLOGY
PERFUSION TECHONOLOGY 2,75,000 1,50,000 43500
CARDIAC CARE TECHONOLOGY| 3,85,000 2.35,000 630000

Duration
Eligibility

:3 Years (2+1 Year Internship)

: 3 years diploma from a recoghized Government Board in respective department.

Basic Package of Accommodation is Rs: 35000 included in fees.
Food is on Dividing system and to be paid 3 months advance. (3000 Per month)

Caution Deposit is non-refundable.



PUC ( Pre-University)

PCMB, PCMCs, SEBA, CEBA
g w=merg
MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION
wig W
15T YEAR 2ND YEAR
PARTICULARS FEES FEES
Registration 50000
Tuition fees This includes coaching for (NEET, JEE, KCET) 50000 50000
TOTAL Z1,00,000 50,000

TOTALPACKAGE: 21,50,000

bartment Of Pre University Education

nent of Karnataka

B.ED (BACHELOR OF EDUCATION)

®
I'Illf fRren waTeT
—— MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION
iy Tl
2ND YEAR 3RP YEAR 4™ YEAR
FEES FEES FEES
30000 30000 30000
Z 30,000 Z 30,000 Z 30,000

er graduation or Post graduation) Degree or Master Degree with 50%.



Years of
Academic Excellence

MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Ruen w=rera

MINISTRY OF

EDUCATION

I°T YEAR 2"° YEAR 3%° YEAR

DEPARTMENT / BRANCHES FEES FEES FEES
B Sc FORENSIC SCIENCES 1,95,000 1,15,000 115,000
with value added programmes
BBA 165000 65,000 40,000
with value added programmes
BBA in AVIATION (BU) 1,65,000 68,000
with value added programmes
BCA 1,75,000 85,000
with value added programmes
B.COM 1,65,000 65,000

with value added programmes

Affiliatedto  :Bangalore University
Recoghized by : Government of Karnataka
Duration 13 Years

Eligibility :B.Sc. Forensic Science
10+2 class passed with Science (PCB) & English Core/Englis
35% marks from recognized board.

BCA
10+2 pass with a minimum of 35% from recognized boar
in Engineering of Government of Karnataka or any other

BBA / B.Com
10+2 pass with a minimum of 35% from recognized board.

Additional Certifications

o Crime Scene Cloud
C” Management == Computing
FQ Fingerprint ‘@. Ethical Hacking
@ Analysis
.--'. - .
- Logistics and Supply o Cyber Security
¥ Chain Management °



ACCOMODATION
FEES DETAILS

ACCOMODATION CHARGES (Food and Accommodation charges)

College Campus Hostel
(7500 caution deposit Non-refundable)

35000 6 or dormitory Students, common toilet & furnished
40000 4 students, non attached & furnished

50000 4 students, attached & furnished

60000 3 Students, attached toilet & furnished

2 Students, attached western toilet & furnished

3000 - Food Charges approximately per month

Food is on Dividing system and to be paid 3 months advance.

Rooms are subjected to availability (For 10 months only)

RRESIDE
dation (10,000 caution deposit Non-refundable)

70000 2 sharing
60000 3 sharing
50000 4 sharing

4000 - Food Charges approximately per month

Food is on Dividing system and to be paid 3 months advance.

Rooms are subjected to availability (For 10 months only)

Solar water, backup generator, Wi-Fi, Laundry facilities, LIFT,
Canteen.

Laundry Compulsary 2400/ Month



o

1. Hostel

2. Engineering Block

3. Nursing Block

4. Architecture Block
5. Mechanical Block

6. Cafeteria

-

Pharmacy Block
National Public School
Admin Block
. Auditorium
National Academy for Learning

Academic Excellence

12. Playground

13. Ampi Theatre

14. Polytechnic Block
15. Management Block
H. Hospital




OUR RECRUITERS.

500+ companies have visited RR Institutions for Campus Placements
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Years of
Academic Excellence
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EDUCATION LOAN SANCTION CELL (ELSC), ZONAL OFFICE, BENGALURU

The Director - Admissions 08-11-2021
R R Institutions

Raja Reddy Layout, Heseraghatta Main road

Chikkabanavara

Bengaluru — 560090

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Re: Education loan to students of R R Institutions, Bengaluru under our
regular scheme ‘Baroda Gyan'

We refer to our earlier discussion for providing education loan 10 the students securing
admission in R R Institutions, Bengaluru, The students securing admission 1o your esteemed
institution can avail education loan al a very compelitive rate of interest along with cther
benefits mentioned in the enclosed letter.

For any clarifications / assistance in this regard, your office may contact the undersigned or
Mr. Vizhiarasan (Mobile: 9513214539)

Yours faithfully,

o)
[\r%‘c:hun nakesava Rao)

Chief Manager
Mobile: 9666823475

Financial Assistance

@) creditap

Creditap make payments towards education purposes, simpler and smarter. Be it college fees, tuition
payments or other related expenses in the education realm, we assist in extending an instant credit
while ensuring flexibility in terms of the student loan repayment. We believe everyone has d right to a
great education and we can help turn aspirations into reality.

Now you can pay your child's school fee in easy EMIs through Creditap

For any queries ,Please contact
Mr. Sandeep - 9731152299

Mr. Raj - 6364878348

Mr. Sampath - 9632041144

Mr. Imran - 8951950242



RR Institutions

# RR Institute of Technology
4 RR School of Architecture

4 RR Polytechnic

4+ RR Institute of Advanced Studies

# RR Institute of Management Studies (BBM/BCA/B.Com)
# RR College of Education (B.Ed.)

# RR College of Pharmacy

# RR Institute of Medical Sciences - Allied
4 RR Nursing Institutions

# Prakriya Hospital

4 National Academy of Learning

+ Academy for Learning (PUC)

4 Rainbow International School

+ Little Millennium

4 RR Sports Complex

PKM EDUCATIONAL TRUST (®)

RR Institutions e

Rajareddy Layout, Chikkabanavara, Bangalore 560090 @

Since 1993 www.rrinstitutions.com
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